
Detroit Metropolitan Area 

8 

3 

1 

5 

2 
4 10 

9 

6 
7 

13 

14 

12 

National Children’s Alliance  
Membership Status 

11 

7 

8 
10 

Non-Member  
CAC/MDT 

Accredited Member 

52% of Counties (43 of 83) Covered by NCA Accredited CACs 

Additional 10% (8) Covered by Non-Member CACs 

Tribal Community Coverage 

 Grand Traverse Band of Ottawa and Chippewa Indians - Traverse Bay CAC  

 Nottawaseppi Huron Band of the Potawatomi - The CAC of Sexual Assault Ser-
vices in Battle Creek 

 Keweenaw Bay Indian Community - Superior CAC in Marquette 

 Little River Band of Ottawa Indians - Manistee County CAC 

 Little Traverse Bay Bands of Odawa Indians - Women’s Resource Center of 
Northern MI in Petoskey 

 Match-e-be-nash-she-wish Band of Pottawatomi Indians of Michigan - Safe 
Harbor CAC in Allegan 

 Saginaw Chippewa Indian Tribe of Michigan - Child and Family Enrichment 
Council in Mt. Pleasant 

 

County Served by a  
Non-Member CAC/MDT      

County Served by an  
Accredited CAC      

Congressional District 

* 
CAC provides services to 
a tribal community, see 
coverage box for more 
information. 

Borders of a Tribal  
Community/Reservation 
served by a CAC  

Michigan Children’s Advocacy Centers 
CAC Locations, Coverage Areas by NCA Membership Status Level, Congressional Districts 
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